ORDINANCE NO. 5805
AN ORDINANCE CANVASSING THE VOTE OF THE MARCH 12, 2013 CHARTER AMENDMENT
ELECTION CONCERNING INITIATIVE MEASURE 22 -116, DETERMINING THE OUTCOME,
THEREOF, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY.
WHEREAS, Measure No. 22 -116 was placed before the voters of the City of Albany on March 12, 2013,
as the result of a citizen's initiative petition; and
WHEREAS, it is the duty of the Albany City Council to canvass the vote, determine the outcome of the
election, and to take appropriate action; and

If any provision of this Chapter is barred from operation by superior law, the other
provisions shall remain unaffected.
G: IMarylCodification Process\Section 43.1 Urban Renewal.doc
JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS Final Certified Returns
Special Election
March 12. 2013
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
22-117 CITY OF ALBANY
01 = BALLOTS CAST 2.068 VOTE FOR 1
22 -116 CITY OF ALBANY 06 = Yes 990 47.97
VOTE FOR 1 07 = No 1.074 52.03
02 = Yes 1.037 50.41 08 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = No 1.020 49.59 09 = UNDER VOTES 4
04 = OVER VOTES 0 •
05 = UNDER VOTES 11
0011 11 2068 1037 1020 0 11 990 1074 0 4
I, CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES RECORDED ON THIS
ABSTRACT CURRECTLY SUMMARIZE THE TALLY OF
VOTES CAST AT THE ELECTION INDICATED.
BENTON COUNTY RECORDS & ELECTIONS
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
7 ' • ,,..- , , ,,: . -."' S . !•11,5 -g- ,,am- 1
NAME HEADING CANVASS ._ • . . LINN COUNTY ,, GREGON.:.
4 “ -- • -- W4• 14'di ' ' 11r10114.
SPECIAL ELECTION
O MARCH 12, 2013
a
O .
RUN DATE:03/22/I3 05:08 PM
i :': '' -..., 41t=41ivr.:-.1,a,44414,TugHWOlvir
P
m RV:
M E 0 0 M
MI
M G T T
M 1 A 8 U T -- V TT
M , SRL AAO OLIO . .
i
1 )
1)
1 )
1
C)
0
0
a , ,
8 NAME HEADING CANVASS LINN COUNTY, OREGON , ,, ,
a SPECIAL ELECTION ir
O MARCH 12, 2013
O RUN DATE:03/22/13 05:08 PM , - ELI 1.1 PAGE 0002
77 _ .... _ , ,,,,:.,.,.. ,,,,,..,.,,,,,,v ..,.„,5,,,i,,,,,c,,. nr/.7g . .
0 22-116 CITY OF . ALBANY -- Urban ' Renewal:, - • ., .••..;'''•;,':' titTli',42.;3$3F.";'3:)'::P,RECIyCTS•
0 .
VOTE - FOR0 1
M0 V UV
M
V 0 NO
Y • E - T ---- D - T
5%-.e N R E E E • .
0 ,,
4.4
8 0 S R S ! .'' ,.. • ' 44 d I 4
i,..
NON-)
M
0 0001 001 87 174 1 1 3
0 0003 00 85 15-2 0 3
II "..: 1....4 ,
0005 005 101 119 0 ',',',,,.... .
1 3 4.4 • - * M
0 0008 008 — ..,. ' . ', I: . : 24 : •' 8 ' , ':: 97 . ‘. • -•.•9•,.. ',..... • , ..... ,, " , ..i•''. , K'Age ' „,
n
0014 014 121 57 0 0 M